
 

                           
                   

 

November 3, 2020                                                                               Quote # ECR-AC-158-2020 

    

City of Hallandale Beach 

630 NW 2nd Street 

Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 

PH: (954) 457-1614 

M: (754) 224-6382 

FX: (954) 457-3119 

ylobo@hallandalebeach.onmicrosoft.com 

 

RE:  6” Trailer-Mounted, Trash Pump 

 

Hello Yamil, 

 

Thank you for your interest in Thompson Pump & Manufacturing and the products and the services that we 

provide. Per your request, we are providing 2020 Florida Sheriffs Association Contract, Item #276, pricing for (2) 

Thompson Pump Model 6JSCEE-DIST-4LE2T-M, a 6” Compressor-Assisted, Dry-Priming, Trailer-Mounted, High 

Efficiency, Low Pressure Pump.  We understand The City of Hallandale Beach; Public Works will utilize this pump 

for general pumping, and storm water control. 

 

The net price is derived from our 2020 Florida Sheriffs Association Contract Bid Award #FSA20-EQU18.0-Heavy 

Equipment Item #276.  This Florida based government contract enables The City of Hallandale Beach to avoid the 

hassle and expense of purchasing these pumps through the public bid process. The FSA contract works like a 

“piggy back” for our equipment. You can order these units by simply putting our FSA bid award number on your 

purchase order.  Our FSA contract number is: FSA20-EQU18.0, Item #276. 

 

Should you require further information or have any questions, please contact me at the number below.     

 

Sincerely, 

Allan Curry    
Allan Curry 

Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Co., Inc 

Municipal Sales Representative  

Cell: (561) 284-5149 

Email: acurry@thompsonpump.com 

 

CC: David Perry, Municipal Sales Manager 

 

 

    Municipal Sales 

4620 City Center Dr., Port Orange, FL, USA 32119 

(800) 767-7310 • Fax: (386) 761-0362 

           acurry@thompsonpump.com 

 



FSA20-EQU18.0, Item #276 

Price Quote 

Description Order Codes Qty FSA Unit 

Price 

Subtotal 

���� There are no specified duty points for this quotation

 6JSC 

 ZONE: 

 BASE PRICE: 

Base Model includes: TPM Basic (auto start/stop control 

panel with Floats/Tachometer/Hour meter/Engine Safety 

Shut Down) Battery, Light package, Trailer, 24 Month 

Warranty, and Operational Training 

Add Options: 

� Upgrade pump with modular frame for SK-select models

only

� Upgrade pumping system with on-board racks for

mobilizing suction hoses

� (1) 6”x10’ RWR-Suction Hose MxKC Camlocks

� (1) 6” x 50’ R-Lay-flat Discharge Hose MxF Camlocks

Delete Options: 

� Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 6JSC-LHP-9.5

Final Model: 6JSCEE-DIST-4LE2T-M 

Vehicle 

Southern 

MOD-F 

Hose Racks 

6x10 Suction Hose 

6x50 Discharge Hose 

6JSC-LHP-9.5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

Total 

$38,714.00 

$1,414.00 

$842.00 

$301.00 

$274.00 

($2,500.00) 

$77,428.00 

$2,828.00 

$1,684.00 

$602.00 

$1,069.00 

($5,000.00) 

$78,638.00 

• FOB: DESTINATION 

• DELIVERY FREIGHT: INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE

• TERMS: NET 30-DAYS (WITH APPROVED CREDIT) 

• DELIVERY: 10 WEEKS OR SOONER AFTER RECEIPT OF A HARD COPY PURCHASE ORDER 

• PLEASE PROVIDE A TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE AT TIME OR ORDER IF APPLICABLE. PLEASE INCLUDE FEDERAL ID NUMBER ON PO 

• NO PENALTIES OR LIQUIDATED DAMAGES ARE ACCEPTABLE 

• CANCELLATION OF THIS ORDER OR RETURN OF THIS UNIT MAY RESULT IN RE-STOCKING FEES 

• THIS QUOTE IS VALID UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 

    Municipal Sales 

4620 City Center Dr., Port Orange, FL, USA 32119 

(800) 767-7310 • Fax: (386) 761-0362 

acurry@thompsonpump.com 

Page 1

Page 2

Page 3

Page 3
Page 3

ylobo
Highlight

ylobo
Highlight

ylobo
Highlight

ylobo
Highlight

ylobo
Highlight

Rodrigo
Highlight

Rodrigo
Highlight

Rodrigo
Highlight

Rodrigo
Highlight

Rodrigo
Highlight




