



Municipal Sales 4620 City Center Dr., Port Orange, FL, USA 32119 (800) 767-7310 • Fax: (386) 761-0362 acurry@thompsonpump.com

November 3, 2020

Quote # ECR-AC-158-2020

City of Hallandale Beach 630 NW 2nd Street Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 PH: (954) 457-1614 M: (754) 224-6382 FX: (954) 457-3119 ylobo@hallandalebeach.onmicrosoft.com

RE: 6" Trailer-Mounted, Trash Pump

Hello Yamil,

Thank you for your interest in Thompson Pump & Manufacturing and the products and the services that we provide. Per your request, we are providing 2020 Florida Sheriffs Association Contract, Item #276, pricing for (2) Thompson Pump Model 6JSCEE-DIST-4LE2T-M, a 6" Compressor-Assisted, Dry-Priming, Trailer-Mounted, High Efficiency, Low Pressure Pump. We understand The City of Hallandale Beach; Public Works will utilize this pump for general pumping, and storm water control.

The net price is derived from our 2020 Florida Sheriffs Association Contract Bid Award #FSA20-EQU18.0-Heavy Equipment Item #276. This Florida based government contract enables The City of Hallandale Beach to avoid the hassle and expense of purchasing these pumps through the public bid process. The FSA contract works like a "piggy back" for our equipment. You can order these units by simply putting our FSA bid award number on your purchase order. Our FSA contract number is: FSA20-EQU18.0, Item #276.

Should you require further information or have any questions, please contact me at the number below.

Sincerely,

Allan Curry

Allan Curry Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Co., Inc Municipal Sales Representative Cell: (561) 284-5149 Email: <u>acurry@thompsonpump.com</u>

CC: David Perry, Municipal Sales Manager





Municipal Sales 4620 City Center Dr., Port Orange, FL, USA 32119 (800) 767-7310 • Fax: (386) 761-0362 acurry@thompsonpump.com

FSA20-EQU18.0, Item #276 Price Quote

Description	Order Codes	Qty	FSA Unit Price	Subtotal
There are no specified duty points for this quotation				
<u>6JSC</u>	Vehicle			
ZONE:	Southern			
BASE PRICE:	Page 1	2	<mark>\$38,714.00</mark>	\$77 <i>,</i> 428.00
Base Model includes: TPM Basic (auto start/stop control panel with Floats/Tachometer/Hour meter/Engine Safety Shut Down) Battery, Light package, Trailer, 24 Month Warranty, and Operational Training				
Add Options: → Upgrade pump with modular frame for SK-select models	Page 3 MOD-F	2	<mark>\$1,414.00</mark>	\$2,828.00
only → Upgrade pumping system with on-board racks for Page mobilizing suction hoses	2 Hose Racks	2	<mark>\$842.00</mark>	\$1,684.00
→I (1) 6"x10' RWR-Suction Hose MxKC Camlocks Page 3 →I (1) 6" x 50' R-Lay-flat Discharge Hose MxF Camlocks Page 3		2 4	\$301.00 \$274.00	\$602.00 \$1,069.00
Delete Options: → Downgrade pump from 6JSC to 6JSC-LHP-9.5	6JSC-LHP-9.5	2	(\$2,500.00)	(\$5,000.00)
Final Model: 6JSCEE-DIST-4LE2T-M		Total		<mark>\$78,638.00</mark>

•	FOB: DESTINATION
•	DELIVERY FREIGHT: INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE
•	TERMS: NET 30-DAYS (WITH APPROVED CREDIT)
•	DELIVERY: 10 WEEKS OR SOONER AFTER RECEIPT OF A HARD COPY PURCHASE ORDER
•	PLEASE PROVIDE A TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE AT TIME OR ORDER IF APPLICABLE. PLEASE INCLUDE FEDERAL ID NUMBER ON PO
•	NO PENALTIES OR LIQUIDATED DAMAGES ARE ACCEPTABLE
•	CANCELLATION OF THIS ORDER OR RETURN OF THIS UNIT MAY RESULT IN RE-STOCKING FEES
•	THIS QUOTE IS VALID UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2021